
24 et 25 Aout 2019

Equipe NOM Comité ou club

1 FOUCAULT Michele (01) AIN

2 JANIN Nathalie (01) AIN

3 PIROMALLI Christiane (01) AIN

4 ROBILLARD Nathalie (01) AIN

5 COSTE Elodie (07) ARDECHE

6 ISSARTEL Annick (07) ARDECHE

7 MESSIER Cathy (74) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

8 BOUQUIN Manon (21) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ

9 HOULBERT Graziella (72) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

10 CHARBONNEL Laurene (15) CANTAL.LOZERE

11 CHIZAT Martine (26) DROME

12 DEFRANCE Estelle (26) DROME

13 LAFARGE Delphine (26) DROME

14 GERARDIN Ursule (88) GRAND EST

15 TISON Marie Line (02) HAUTS DE FRANCE

16 POUTEAU Aurelie (75) ILE DE FRANCE

17 CORREARD Martine (38) ISERE

18 LARDIERE Virginie (38) ISERE

19 THOMAS Muriel (38) ISERE

20 COTTINET Céline (42) LOIRE

21 LE MOINE Sylvie (17) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

22 SANFINS Rosa (19) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

23 MORLON Melanie (11) OCCITANIE

24 NIEL Sandrine (12) OCCITANIE

25 RIGAUD Florence (11) OCCITANIE

26 DENAT Christelle (84) PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR

27 BASTION Julie (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

28 DUBUC Emma (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

29 LAFORETS Nathalie (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

30 NOIZILLIER Yvette (71) SAONE ET LOIRE

31 ARADAS Annie (73) SAVOIE

32 CAMPOS Stephanie (73) SAVOIE
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poule jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

TISON Marie Line (02) 7 ISSARTEL Annick (07) 13

ISSARTEL Annick (07) 12 MORLON Melanie (11) 2 MORLON Melanie (11) 13

MORLON Melanie (11) 13 TISON Marie Line (02) 13 TISON Marie Line (02) 6

CAMPOS Stephanie (73) 3 CAMPOS Stephanie (73) 3

DUBUC Emma (69) 13 DUBUC Emma (69) 11

MESSIER Cathy (74) 3 NOIZILLIER Yvette (71) 6 NOIZILLIER Yvette (71) 11

NOIZILLIER Yvette (71) 9 MESSIER Cathy (74) 5 ROBILLARD Nathalie (01) 6

ROBILLARD Nathalie (01) 6 ROBILLARD Nathalie (01) 13

DEFRANCE Estelle (26) 13 DEFRANCE Estelle (26) 13

BASTION Julie (69) 10 JANIN Nathalie (01) 7 JANIN Nathalie (01) 9

JANIN Nathalie (01) 13 BASTION Julie (69) 11 RIGAUD Florence (11) 8

RIGAUD Florence (11) 5 RIGAUD Florence (11) 12

HOULBERT Graziella (72) 12 HOULBERT Graziella (72) 8

THOMAS Muriel (38) 8 DENAT Christelle (84) 13 HOULBERT Graziella (72) 12

PIROMALLI Christiane (01) 5 THOMAS Muriel (38) 10 THOMAS Muriel (38) 4

DENAT Christelle (84) 13 PIROMALLI Christiane (01) 9
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poule jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

LAFORETS Nathalie (69) 1 CHARBONNEL Laurene (15) 13

CHARBONNEL Laurene (15) 13 BOUQUIN Manon (21) 10 BOUQUIN Manon (21) 13

CHIZAT Martine (26) 7 LAFORETS Nathalie (69) 10 LAFORETS Nathalie (69) 8

BOUQUIN Manon (21) 10 CHIZAT Martine (26) 9

CORREARD Martine (38) 8 LAFARGE Delphine (26) 7

LAFARGE Delphine (26) 10 COTTINET Céline (42) 13 LAFARGE Delphine (26) 6

COTTINET Céline (42) 13 CORREARD Martine (38) 12 CORREARD Martine (38) 9

ARADAS Annie (73) 3 ARADAS Annie (73) 9

NIEL Sandrine (12) 7 LARDIERE Virginie (38) 11

LARDIERE Virginie (38) 13 SANFINS Rosa (19) 7 SANFINS Rosa (19) 13

SANFINS Rosa (19) 13 NIEL Sandrine (12) 3 COSTE Elodie (07) 3

COSTE Elodie (07) 6 COSTE Elodie (07) 13

LE MOINE Sylvie (17) 13 LE MOINE Sylvie (17) 7

FOUCAULT Michele (01) 5 POUTEAU Aurelie (75) 12 LE MOINE Sylvie (17) 7

GERARDIN Ursule (88) 6 FOUCAULT Michele (01) 13 FOUCAULT Michele (01) 8

POUTEAU Aurelie (75) 13 GERARDIN Ursule (88) 3
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10 2ème PARTIE 11h30 - 13h00 Barrages 15h30 - 17h00



jeux NOM score

ISSARTEL Annick (07) 13 jeux NOM score

JANIN Nathalie (01) 3 ISSARTEL Annick (07) 6
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13 POUTEAU Aurelie (75) 9 jeux NOM score

CORREARD Martine 
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7 POUTEAU Aurelie (75) 12

DENAT Christelle 
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5 BOUQUIN Manon (21) 8

NOIZILLIER Yvette 
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13 NOIZILLIER Yvette (71) 9
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BOUQUIN Manon (21) 13 POUTEAU Aurelie (75) 8
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1 / 4 de Finales 08h30 - 10h00 1 / 2 Finales 10h45 - 12h15 Finale 15h00 - 16h30

MOIRANS (38)

1 / 8 de Finales 19h30 - 21h00


